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Men / 8 / 13-14
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoenix Thiel497
Team Cypress

11.800 11.700 11.80011.000 11.80012.300 70.400
3T 3 5T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Daniel DeGhelder344
Iron Cross

11.500 12.900 11.20011.000 11.60011.900 70.100
8T 1 6T 6T 4 2 2 

2 

Aidan Sharma543
Champions

11.700 12.800 11.50011.100 11.20011.600 69.900
5T 2 3T 3T 6 3 3T

3T

David Wolma493
Team Cypress

12.500 11.000 11.90011.000 10.90012.600 69.900
1 5 7T 1 1 4 4T

4T

Marcus Rose578
Gymn Sport Ctr

12.200 11.600 10.30011.000 10.50010.800 66.400
2 4 8T 16 10T 7 5 

5 

Clayton Simms226
CG's

11.500 9.600 10.70012.100 10.70010.200 64.800
9T 12T 1 14 13 6 6 

6 

Trevor Clark372
Star Center

11.700 9.600 11.20010.100 10.30011.700 64.600
6T 13T 14 7T 5 8T 7 

7 

Jonathan Fry575
Gymn Sport Ctr

11.200 10.300 10.50010.500 10.80010.800 64.100
12 10T 12T 15 11T 5 8 

8 

Jeffrey Goldston142
Acrotex RR

11.500 8.700 11.50011.000 9.70010.900 63.300
10T 16 9T 4T 8T 10 9 

9 

Emilio Lozano Quiroga374
Star Center

11.500 9.300 11.00010.500 8.80012.100 63.200
11T 15 13T 10T 3 14 10 

10 

James Lugo144
Acrotex RR

10.000 10.300 11.2008.800 10.30011.400 62.000
15T 11T 17 8T 7 9T 11 

11 

Davis Nuzzi143
Acrotex RR

11.700 10.800 11.5008.300 8.90010.300 61.500
7T 7 18 5T 12 13 12 

12 

Logan Stephens225
CG's

11.800 9.400 11.10011.100 9.5008.300 61.200
4T 14 4T 9 18 11 13 

13 

Sebastian Clemens559
Eagle Ridge

10.500 10.600 10.0009.000 9.00010.900 60.000
13T 8 16 17T 9T 12 14 

14 

Anthony Hornsby140
Acrotex RR

10.500 3.800 11.00010.800 8.0008.600 52.700
14T 18 10 11T 16 16 15 

15 

Jose Cancel268
Heart Of Texas

10.000 10.900 11.00011.200 0.0008.500 51.600
16T 6 2 12T 17 18 16 

16 

Gabriel Stacy403
United Elite

7.800 4.000 10.00010.700 8.3009.100 49.900
17 17 11 18T 14 15 17 

17 

Jake Curlee141
Acrotex RR

0.000 10.500 10.9009.100 5.2008.800 44.500
18 9 15 13 15 17 18 

18 
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